

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कानपुर INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR

कार्यालय अधिष्ठाता, विद्यार्थी कार्य Dean of Students Affairs Office

> पत्रालयः आई. आई. टी. कानपुर- 208016 (भारत) Post Office: I.I.T. Kanpur-208016 (India)

> > No. DS/S-1/2021-21-IIT//60 July 5, 2021

The Director IIT Kanpur

Sub: Approval of Diploma of IIT Fee Structure

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the fee structure for A.Y. 2021-22 (1st Semester) of Diploma in IIT.

You are requested to kindly accord your approval for the enclosed fee structure so that it may be forwarded to the concerned departments and sent to the students for information.

Thanking you.

Sincerely yours,

(Siddhartha Panda) Dean, Students' Affairs

Approved Dean, Student

Fee Structure for Diploma of IIT Students 2021-22 Session

Head wise Breakup of Fee for A. Y. 2021-22 (Ist Semester) To be paid by Diploma of IIT Students

S. No.	FEE HEAD (S)	Diploma of IIT	
	ONE TIME PAYMENT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION		
1	ADMISSION FEE	150.00	
2	GRADE CARD	150.00	
3	PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE	100.00	
4	MEDICAL EXAMINATION	100.00	
5	STUDENTS' WELFARE FUND	800.00	
6	MODERNIZATION	500.00	
7	HOSTEL ADMISSION	500.00	
8	ALUMNI SUBSCRIPTION	200.00	
9	PUBLICATION	250.00	
10	CAREER DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMMES	200.00	
	Total	2950.00	
	DEPOSITS PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (REFUNDABLE)		
11	INSTITUTE CAUTION MONEY	1000.00	
12	LIBRARY CAUTION MONEY	1000.00	
	INSTITUTE AMENITIES SECURITY DEPOSITS	5000.00	
13 14	HOSTEL CAUTION MONEY	10000.00	
14	Total	17000.00	
	SEMESTER FEE		
15	EXAMINATION	300.00	
16	REGISTRATION	300.00	
17	GYMKHANA FEE (Yearly)	500.00	
18	FESTIVAL FEE (Yearly)	200.00	
19	MEDICAL	50.00	
20	STUDENTS' AMENITIES SUBSCRIPTION	300.00	
21	LABORATORY CONTINGENCY	300.00	
22	STUDENTS' BENEVOLENCE FUND	100.00	
23	STUDENTS' HEALTH INSURANCE (Yearly)	1500.00	
23	Total	3550.00	
	WOOTEL GUADOES DED SEMESTED#		
	HOSTEL CHARGES PER SEMESTER#	1250.00	
24	HOSTEL SEAT RENT	25.00	
25	WATER CHARGES *	13050.00	
26	MESS ESTABLISHMENT CHARGE * Total	14125.00	
		5,000.00	
27	TUITION FEE (Regular Students)	25,000.00	
	TUITION FEE (Sponsored/ Part-time Students)	25,000.00	

^{*}This amount would be charged to only those students who would be opting to return to the campus at the time of arrival, whenever decided and allowed by the competent authority. Please note that there may be little variation in Mess Establishment charges amount which may be little increased at the time of arrival.



Brief Total Fee

PROGRAMME / BATCH	HALL RESIDENTS			DAY SCHOLAR#			SBRA/ACES/CPWD/PT /RA/ Type-1 ##		
BATOTI	General	SC*/ST*/PH	SC**/ST**	General	SC*/ST*	SC**/ST**	General	SC*/ST*	SC**/ST**
REGULAR	29,750/-	24,750/-	23,500/-	19,250/-	14,250/-	13,000/-	18,500/-	13,500/-	13,500/-
SPONSORED/		100						4	
PART TIME	49,750/-	49,750/-	49,750/-	39,250/-	39,250/-	39,250/-	38,500/-	38,500/-	38,500/-

^{*} Students belonging to SC/ST/PwD category (excluding sponsored/part time students) is given 100% waiver on the Tuition Fee.



^{**} SC/ST student is not charged the hostel seat rent if family income is less than Rs. 6 lakhs per annum.

General Category students permitted as Day Scholars have to pay Hostel Seat Rent as per statutes 23(1) of IIT Kanpur.

[#] Day scholars are not charged water charges, mess establishment charges and Hostel admission fee. However Hostel seat rent has to be paid. ## SBRA/RA/ACES/CPWD/PT/Type-1 residents are not charged Hostel seat rent, water charges and mess establishment charges. This type of accommodation is available only to married students on a very limited basis.